
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
272 
387 
90 
25 
70 

416 
629 
72 

771 
221 
69 
59 

421 
337 
646 
197 
399 
271 
550 
45 

229 
89 

258 
277 
58 
99 

234 
464 
190 
62 

178 
294 
369 
122 
298 
703 

9 
391 
304 
11 

Name 
Enrico Jache 
Gerrit Knipprath 
Patrick Zipf 
Tom Pölderl 
Robin Goldammer 
Kevin Mikus 
Lukas Streichsbier 
Marvin Heyner 
Martin Kotzan 
Dennis Sandner 
Tobias Piening 
Tim Zeyen 
Thomas Beger 
Ronny Wirth 
René Dhonau 
Thomas Haas 
Alexander Mönch 
Philipp Platte 
Ben Hess 
Matthias Haas 
Felix Hengstler 
Robin Hannes 
Thorsten Arps 
Velten Piepke 
Steven Steckel 
Maximilian Thiel 
Marcel Borst 
André Dhonau 
Christopher Winkler 
Christian Seekatz 
Daniel Blüder 
Jeremias Heinz 
Fabian Fischer 
Keijo Bünning 
Christian Herzberg 
Hannes Schmidt 
Danny Borrmann 
Sandro Lorsbach 
Joseph Ruether 
Jascha Rosner 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Trademark 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husquarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  

/KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
MSC Beuern/ 
MSC Kleinhau/Zweiradsport Schm
MSC Grevenbroich/BACKYARD Su
/416 Performance 
1. AMC Zirndorf/BSN Racing 

MC Moorgrund e.V./Monster Ener
AMC Langgöns/Sandner Motorspo
MMC Schweinfurt/Team ATZ Raci

421MX/Houseofcross/Mxduro.eu 
MSV Rangau Uehlfeld/NWS Racin
/ 
MSC Hornberg/TSA TwoStrokeArm
AMC Geseke/MRS Racing Stuff 
/Patch Factory / SAS Racing 
MSC Drabenderhöhe-Bielstein e.V
MSC Hornberg/TSA TwoStrokeArm
MSC Hornberg/ 
MSC Drabenderhöhe-Bielstein/ZW
MSC Sechshelden/MSC Sechsheld

AMC Langgöns/KTM Sarholz Raci
MSCTriptis/Kawasaki Elf Team Pfe
MMC Schweinfurt/TSA TwoStroke
/ 
MSC Triptis/DF Motorsport 
MSC Hof/Team AB racing 
MSC Sechshelden/ 
MSC Hornberg/ 

/Castrol Power1 Moto-Base 
MSC Lippe-West/MX Shop 24 
MSC Drabenderhöhe-Bielstein/Ra
MSC Beuern/Kiedrowski Racing 

KfV Kalteneck-Holzgerlingen/MXC
MSC Drabenderhöhe-Bielstein/ZW

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
25:42.210 
26:00.093 
26:17.825 
26:27.807 
26:38.127 
26:57.834 
27:12.979 
27:18.064 
27:48.656 
27:50.795 
27:58.076 
28:01.411 
25:44.153 
25:45.482 
25:46.257 
25:56.018 
26:15.669 
26:17.933 
26:21.797 
26:55.553 
27:14.596 
27:16.778 
27:26.021 
27:31.367 
27:44.322 
27:54.965 
28:08.802 
28:10.948 
28:13.455 
28:14.838 
25:57.590 
26:08.334 
26:51.732 
27:28.927 
19:48.459 
26:00.739 
26:32.756 

Diff 

17.883 
35.615 
45.597 
55.917 

1:15.624 
1:30.769 
1:35.854 
2:06.446 
2:08.585 
2:15.866 
2:19.201 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:16.275 
2:16.897 
2:20.199 
2:20.505 
2:21.259 
2:22.288 
2:23.051 
2:24.005 
2:27.711 
2:29.366 
2:27.397 
2:28.648 
2:30.055 
2:31.114 
2:32.434 
2:28.546 
2:31.838 
2:34.121 
2:31.771 
2:34.629 
2:38.209 
2:34.788 
2:38.706 
2:40.346 
2:41.084 
2:38.421 
2:43.052 
2:43.006 
2:44.270 
2:45.226 
2:48.887 
2:49.456 
2:50.221 
2:53.193 
2:22.853 
2:45.352 
2:32.038 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
6 
2 
2 
3 
4 
8 
8 
9 
4 
3 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
8 

10 
10 
9 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
5 
0 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 

Margin of Victory 
17.883 

Ø km/h 
46,296 

Best Lap Tm 
2:16.275 

km/h 
47,630 

Best Lap by 
272 - Enrico Jache 

Printed: 03.07.2016 12:02:37 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 3 - 2-Takt Cup 

1. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:53 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

03.07.2016 11:30 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/16

posted at:              h


